Position Other Positions Held

Chief Information Officer

It Section Manager

It Section Manager

Senior Programmer / Analyst

It Supervisor

Senior Info Technology Tech

Senior Info Technology Tech

Senior Info Technology Tech

Programmer Analyst

Technology Application Spec

Gis Analyst

Gis Analyst

Senior Info Technology Tech

Programmer Analyst

Info Tech Technician

Info Tech Technician

Info Tech Technician

City

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$160,387

$118,312

$117,380

$105,966

$101,655

$95,440

$93,449

$91,259

$90,134

$89,805

$88,475

$87,916

$87,277

$85,710

$84,173

$81,652

$81,323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,729

$42,632

$42,632

$28,544

$35,766

$22,289

$25,489

$25,842

$38,106

$24,375

$31,978

$38,890

$38,024

$37,734

$28,132

$35,962

$23,257



Info Tech Technician

Info Tech Technician

Programmer Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Admin Secretary

Info Tech Technician

Technology Application Spec

Senior Info Technology Tech

Technology Application Spec

Programmer Analyst

Info Tech Technician

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$78,116

$76,623

$75,902

$68,766

$64,099

$57,594

$42,287

$40,741

$39,490

$25,572

$21,999

$16,122

$30,734

$29,993

$36,376

$19,063

$22,279

$31,851

$9,512

$11,908

$8,979

$6,991

$4,213

$4,998



