Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$160,387	\$43,729
It Section Manager		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$118,312	\$42,632
It Section Manager		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$117,380	\$42,632
Senior Programmer / Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$105,966	\$28,544
It Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$101,655	\$35,766
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$95,440	\$22,289
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$93,449	\$25,489
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$91,259	\$25,842
Programmer Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$90,134	\$38,106
Technology Application Spec		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$89,805	\$24,375
Gis Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$88,475	\$31,978
Gis Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$87,916	\$38,890
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$87,277	\$38,024
Programmer Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$85,710	\$37,734
Info Tech Technician		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$84,173	\$28,132
Info Tech Technician		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$81,652	\$35,962
Info Tech Technician		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$81,323	\$23,257

Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$78,116	\$30,734
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$76,623	\$29,993
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$75,902	\$36,376
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$68,766	\$19,063
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$64,099	\$22,279
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$57,594	\$31,851
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$42,287	\$9,512
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$40,741	\$11,908
Senior Info Technology Tech	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$39,490	\$8,979
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$25,572	\$6,991
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$21,999	\$4,213
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$16,122	\$4,998